	e Services The Charles			
Date In: 21/02/2022 13:42	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	py
Ref No NA /EQI 2200/638/m4	SAS e-filing	!		
Veh No: SNE 3/16 M	E-mail (within this, AIC this)			55000
DOA: 16/02/2022 10:15	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD / TP (Reporting Only)	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4 lirs)		505560000
OD 2 17 Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report	<u> </u>		
The High Control of the Control of t	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: C	38400E . INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No. () Per	iod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1009	/v]	
	Varranty: YES () / NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000 ()			
General Remarks:-		identities in land to	W III	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	mation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO rafer of repairer.		
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	YES()/NO();	Towing Co. (Date&Time Completed	- Done	by
	ourtesy Car ()			×
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions				W.
Date/fille Actions				
		•		
	Invoice Pro	eparation Checklist	And (\$)	+ + 5
	1) AR : Accider	it Reporting (\$30);		+ + 5
	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	t Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accides 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : idae DA	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 cetion \$160	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Fellow- 5) FT : Fellow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Addit	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 cetion \$160	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Fellow- 5) FT : Fellow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* * N5: Courter	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 cetion \$160 ional Services.	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4: Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$75 cetion \$75 cetion \$160 ional Services. cy Car / Tpt Allowance \$50 Co-ordination \$10	Ist Bill	+ + 5
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	tt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$42 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$32 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion \$72 4 + SMRT Survey \$160 ional Services. cy Car / Tpt Allowance \$2 Co-ordination \$2 onlect Excess Coordination \$2 onlect Excess Coordination \$3	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	+ + 5
Taimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Fellow- 5) FT : Fellow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11) : T	transporting (\$30); crassessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$47 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 cagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cction \$77 cction \$77 cction \$79 cctio	15t Bill	Ant (
laimant's Particulars:- oriver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): unditors' Comments:- it 1: at 2/3;	1) AR : Accider 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courter *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	transporting (\$30); crassessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$47 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$120 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 cagainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cction \$77 cction \$77 cction \$79 cctio	15t Bill	+ + 5

SN09222L0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/02/2022 13:42 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Renee

VERSION: 1 (21/02/2022 13:42 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/02/2022 13:42 (SGT) 16/02/2022 10:15 (SGT) Singapore JURONG WEST STREET 51 CARPARK Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SNE3116M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

No

TAN KANG GEK @ CHUA KANG GEK

SXXXX276B

touteck khy@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-94311676

+65-94311676

Private use

Honda

Vezel

No - Reporting only

Private car

Auto

1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

EQ Insurance Company Ltd

Comprehensive

DMPPHQ21-003991

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

TAN KANG GEK @ CHUA KANG GEK SXXXX276B

Accident report SN09222L0007

Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

No

No

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver Contact Number

Address

Address complement

CB8400E

15/03/1956

03/07/1979

+65-94311676

#09-513

640402

Yes

No

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

1

No

No

No

2

42 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

touteck_khy@yahoo.com.sg

Collided into Parked Vehicle

BLK 402 JURONG WEST STREET 42

(Phone) +65-94311676

Indoor

.

-

-

Private car

+

*

-

-

Accident report SN09222L0007

Page 2 of 10

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

A= SNE 3116M

B = CB 8400E

Jurong West Street 51 Carpark.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
In the caused reversing into the parking lot. I accidentally grove the vehicle B car plate while reversing my car into the parking lot. Resulted the vehicle B car plate dropped. I waited for 10 minutes but vehicle B driver didn't show up so i went to the bank for dropped my personal purposed.
car plate while reversing my car into the parking lot. Resulted the vehicle B
plate dropped. I waited for 10 minutes but vehicle B driver didn't
Show up so i went to the bank for allowed my personal purposed.
, J For Force
N A

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	1000			- I Colivin	M/TYYY), TIM	E- 10 . /.	5_)(HH:MM)
	LOCATI	ON:	Jurang	West St	eef 57 (Carpate.	
	7.	DETAILS OF VE	HICLE				
29		a) VEHICLE INI	JM BER	SNE 3	RIICM	#3	•
-		b) insurance	COMPANY				
		- I DOLLOY LILL	COMPANY		EQ		
	3	CIPOULT NUN	BER: DM	PPHQ21-	003991		
		DIPOLICY TYPE	COMPRE	HENGINE / THIS	פת משתי בי	WIDD DADTY	EIDE STUEET
		MILE: (2VTOO	N / COUPE	/MPV/VAN/	I DDDV (1)	Auto manual	
	. 8	DIVEHICLE CAT	EGORY:	IVATE COM	LORRI / MI	OF OR CYCLE	:/OTHERS)
			DOTING MILE	THE REPORT OF THE 21	The Dark to A	24	
	-,	THE TOUCEN	WING UND	ER YOUR OWN	al there in a com		
			ALCOH LICHE	DEARLY COLL	IN INSURANCE	E (YESKNO)	7
	2. 11	NSURED / POLI	CY HOLDER		AVI / ACET.OR I	ING ONDY	
	A	NAME 7	AN KANG	GEN Q CH	HUA KANG	GEK	
			SPORT: S	1182276 B	200	(MALE)	FEMALE)
	0	ADDRESS:_	E			ONTACT:	9431 1676
	4						
	* (CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POLIC	~~.		
Ho of person							
Including dis	. 7 0	NAME: TAN	KANG GE	K @ CHUA K	ANG GOV	6	
C . 3	[h]	NRIC/FIN/PAC	SPORT SI	110 0 0 0	my CIEK		FEMALE)
		THE WALL DO	of ONL	1182276 B	~~		
(T)	c).	ADDRESS: BI	402 Jun	1182276 B	reet 42 #	NTACT:	1431 1676
(L)	c).	ADDRESS: B/I	402 Jun	ong West Str	reet 42 #	109-513	1431 1676
(L)	c).	ADDRESS: BI	402 Jun	ong West Str	reet 42 #	109-513	1431 1676 s) 640402
· (T)	c). *d) e)(DATE OF BIRTI	H: (15) 0	ong West Str	(DD/MM/Y	109-513	1431 1676 S) 640402
- (L)	c), *d) e)(f)Y!	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI	H: (15) 0	9 1956 OUTDOOR)	(DD/MM/Y)	M)	s) 640402
· (L)	e)(f)YI 4. WA	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVER AN	H: (15) 0 INDOOR / ING EXPRER	3 / 1956) OUTDOOR) ENCE 0:	DD/MM/Y	(YY)	s) 640 402
(L)	c). *d) e)(f)Yi 4. WA IF i	DATE OF BIRTY DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVINGS DRIVER AND NO. RELATION	H: 15 0 LINDOOR / LING EXPRER NEMPLOYER NEMPLOYER	OUTDOOR) E OF THE IN	DD/MM/Y 3/07/1979 SURED'S C	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
(<u>L</u>)	*d) e)(f)Yi WA IF I 5. a)W	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVING S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON	H: 15 0 INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF	OUTDOOR) E OF THE IN THE DRIVER	DD/MM/Y 3/07/1979 SURED'S C	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
·	*d) e)(f)Yi WA IF I 5. a)W	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVING S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE	H: 15 0 INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF	OUTDOOR) E OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR) RAININ	DD/MM/Y 3/07/1979 SURED'S C	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
	*d) e)(f)Yi 4. WA IF I 5. a)V b)R	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVE AND, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYRODY IN	H: (15) O (INDOOR) ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CL	OUTDOOR) EOFTHEIN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ ET / OTHERS	DD/MM/Y 3/07/1979 SURED'S C	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
	4. WA IF 1 5. a)W b)R 6. WA 7. a)R	DATE OF BIRTH DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P	H: (15 / 0 LINDOOP / LINDOOP / LING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF I DITION (CL E: (DRY) WI JURED (YES	OUTDOOR) OUTDOOR	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
	*d) e)(f)Yi 4. WA IF I 5. a)V b)R 6. WA 7. a)RI	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI IS DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST	H: 15 0 UNDOOP / UNG EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CL E: (DRY) WI UURED (YES OLICE (YES ATE WHICH	OUTDOOR) EOFTHEIN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ ET / OTHERS	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	(YY) (OMPANY?)	s) 640 402
	*d) e)(f)Y) 4. WA IF 1 5. a)W b)R 6. WA 7. a)RI IF 8. THIR	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI AS DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIL	H: 15 0 INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DIMON (CI E: (DRY) WI JURED (YES OLICE (YES ATE WHICH	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS	OMPANY?	s) 640 402
of passinger	5. a) WA 6. WA 7. a) RI 8. THIR	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI IS DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHICLE NILL VEHICLE N	H: 15 0 INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CI E: (DRY) WI JURED (YES OLICE (YES ATE WHICH	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	OMPANY?	s) 640 402
of passenger	6. WA 7. a)RI 8. THIR 7. b)	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVE S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM	H: (15 / 0 LINDOOR / LING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE LUCKE (YES ATE WHICH CLE LUCKE (YES LUCKE) LUCKE	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS	OMPANY?	s) 640 402
of passanger	6. WA 7. a)RI 8. THIR 8. THIR (-) b)	DATE OF BIRT! DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHILL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS	H: (15 / 0 LINDOOR / LING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE CLE LING EXPRER NSHIP OF LOTTON (CLE LING EXPRER NSHIP OF LOTTON LOTTO	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	OMPANY?	s) 640 402
of passenger luding driver	6. WA. 7. a)RIF (8. THIRE (9) 9. THIRE	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVE S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHION DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS PARTY VEHION	H: (15 / 0 LINDOOR / LING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF LIDITION (CLE LIDIT	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	COMPANY?	s) 640 402
of passinger luding driver -) 9	6. WA 7. a)Ri 8. THIR	DATE OF BIRTS DCCUPATIONS EARS OF DRIVE S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIO VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS VEHICLE NUM VEHICLE NUM	H: (15 / 0 LINDOOR / LINDOOR / LING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF LIDITION (CLE LIDITION	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS	COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY) (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPAN	s) 640 402
of passinger deliver	6. WAR 1	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIOL DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS O PARTY VEHIOL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM	H: (15) O INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE INGE (YES ATE WHICH CLE ISPORT: CLE BER: BER:	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI	COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPAN	s) 640 402
of passinger luding driver -) 9	6. WAR 1	DATE OF BIRTS DCCUPATIONS EARS OF DRIVE S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIO VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS VEHICLE NUM VEHICLE NUM	H: (15) O INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE INGE (YES ATE WHICH CLE ISPORT: CLE BER: BER:	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS MOD MOD	OMPANY? (JRED: A	s) 640 402
of passanger	6. WAR 1	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIOL DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS O PARTY VEHIOL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM	H: (15) O INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE INGE (YES ATE WHICH CLE ISPORT: CLE BER: BER:	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS MOD MOD	COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPANY? (COMPANY) (COMPAN	s) 640 402
of passinger deliver	6. WAR 1	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIOL DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS O PARTY VEHIOL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM	H: (15) O INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE INGE (YES ATE WHICH CLE ISPORT: CLE BER: BER:	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS MOD MOD	OMPANY? (JRED: A	s) 640 402
of passinger deliver	6. WAR 1	DATE OF BIRTI DCCUPATION: EARS OF DRIVI S DRIVER AN NO, RELATION VEATHER CON OAD SURFACE S ANYBODY IN EPORTED TO P YES, PLEASE ST D PARTY VEHIOL DRIVER'S NAM NRIC/FIN/PAS O PARTY VEHIOL VEHICLE NUM DRIVER'S NAM	H: (15) O INDOOR / ING EXPRER N EMPLOYE NSHIP OF DITION (CLE INGE (YES ATE WHICH CLE ISPORT: CLE BER: BER:	OUTDOOR) INCE OF THE IN THE DRIVER EAR RAININ TO THERS NOT	(DD/MM/Y) 3/07/1979 SURED'S C WITH INSI IG / OTHERS MOD MOD	OMPANY? (JRED: A	s) 640 402

VIDEO - NO.

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

PRIVATE CAR Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ21-003991

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SNE3116M

2. Engine No. and Chassis No. L1584415433 / RU11215433

3. Name of Policyholder TAN KANG GEK @ CHUA KANG GEK

4. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 15/06/2021

5. Date of Expiry of Insurance 14/06/2022

6. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover :

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

HP: Maybank Singapore Limited UNWTSY/HO/A000056/YEW KAI HAU

A Member of Citystate

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Form: MX2 Excess:

Insured/Named Driver SGD500.00 Unnamed Drivers SGD1.000.00

Additional SGD3,000.00

EQI Motor Accident Hotline

6311 3211

